HEATHWOOD

Heathwood Homes (Williamsburg) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **

PO# DE-WB-1-31-31975
Vendor PO: DE-WB-1-31-31975
Created: 27Nov24

Created By: Bonijen Santos
Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 27Nov24

Vendor

Ship To

Stone Edge Marble & Granite Inc.
1640 Sismet Road
Mississauga, Ontario

L4AW 1R4

Ph: (905) 625-7866
Fax: (905) 624-3050

Reference
Re: Lot 31 Phase 1
Model: 28-2550 C THE FOREST

Site: Williamsburg Green

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

4.00

0703MIS

cutout included in contract price 2 X SHARED
BATHROOM / 1 X MAIN BATHROOM /1 X
FINISHED LOWER LEVEL BATHROOM -
GRANITE-GRANITE CUTOUT WITH STRAIGHT
EDGE POLISH TO ACCOMMODATE UNDER
MOUNT VANITY SINK -

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0703SPC

SKETCH # 2 - "SPACES" PLAN WITH
KITCHENETTE IN FINISHED LOWER LEVEL REC
ROOM -

$806.00

$806.00

1.00

0703MIS

INCLDUED AS PER SCHEDULE E OF
AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE SEE
SKETCH # 11 - GRANITE-WATERFALL END 3 FT
ISLAND TWO SIDES 1 1/2 INCH MITERED EDGE-
GROUP 2 -

$1,992.00

$1,992.00

4.00

0703MIS

cutout included in contract price 2 X SHARED
BATHROOM / 1X MAIN BATHROOM / 1X
FINISHED LOWER LEVEL BATHROOM SEE
SPECS - PLUMBING-AMERICAN STANDARD-
SINK OPTIONS-UNDERMOUNT SINK-OVALYN
MODEL 0496 221 020 (19 INCH X 16 INCH)

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0703MIS

GRANITE-see upgraded single hole faucet and
undermount sink - GRANITE-GROUP 1-OPT.
LOWER BATH-UPG

$644.00

$644.00

7.00

0703MIS

GRANITE-see specs on upgraded single hole
faucet and undermount sink -1 X POWDER ROOM /
2 X PRINCIPAL ENSUITE / 2 X SHARED
BATHROOM / 1 X MAIN BATHROOM AND 1 X
FINISHED LOWER LEVEL BATHROOM SEE
SPEC - PLUMBING-MOEN-VICHY SINGLE
HANDLE LAV FAUCET WITH LIFT ROD DRAIN
MODEL 6710 CHROME

$0.00

$0.00

14.00

0703AK

EXTRA SQ FT GROUP 2 - Alternate Kitchen

$61.00

$854.00




1.00 0703MIS GRANITE-see upgraded single hole faucet and
undermount sink - GRANITE-GROUP 1-OPT. MAIN

BATH-UPG

$482.00

$482.00

1.00 0703MIS GRANITE-upgraded kitchen sink SEE SPEC -
PLUMBING-KITCHEN SINK UPGRADE-BLANCO
QUATRUS U 1 SUPER SINGLE 401248 (MIN

CABINET 36 IN)

$0.00

$0.00

1.00 0703MIS GRANITE-see upgraded single hole faucet and
undermount sink - GRANITE-GROUP 1-OPT.

SHARED BATH-UPG

$860.00

$860.00

1.00 0703MIS - GRANITE-GROUP 2 WITH 1 1/2 IN MITER

EDGE-KITCHEN-UPG -

$224.00

$224.00

1.00 0703MIS - GRANITE-GROUP 2 WITH 1 1/2 IN MITER
EDGE-PRINCIPLE ENSUITE-UPG -

$336.00

$336.00

Total:

$6,198.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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