**HEATHWOOD** 

Heathwood Homes (Williamsburg) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 \*\* Pending \*\*

PO# DE-WB-1-31-31975 Vendor PO: DE-WB-1-31-31975

Created: 27Nov24

Created By: Bonijen Santos Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 27Nov24

Vendor Ship To

Stone Edge Marble & Granite Inc. 1640 Sismet Road Mississauga, Ontario

L4W 1R4

Ph: (905) 625-7866 Fax: (905) 624-3050 Reference

Re: Lot 31 Phase 1

**Model:** 28-2550 C THE FOREST

Site: Williamsburg Green

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
4.00	0703MIS	cutout included in contract price 2 X SHARED BATHROOM / 1 X MAIN BATHROOM / 1 X FINISHED LOWER LEVEL BATHROOM - GRANITE-GRANITE CUTOUT WITH STRAIGHT EDGE POLISH TO ACCOMMODATE UNDER MOUNT VANITY SINK -	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0703SPC	SKETCH # 2 - "SPACES" PLAN WITH KITCHENETTE IN FINISHED LOWER LEVEL REC ROOM -	\$806.00	\$806.00
1.00	0703MIS	INCLDUED AS PER SCHEDULE E OF AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE SEE SKETCH # 11 - GRANITE-WATERFALL END 3 FT ISLAND TWO SIDES 1 1/2 INCH MITERED EDGE- GROUP 2 -	\$1,992.00	\$1,992.00
4.00	0703MIS	cutout included in contract price 2 X SHARED BATHROOM / 1X MAIN BATHROOM / 1X FINISHED LOWER LEVEL BATHROOM SEE SPECS - PLUMBING-AMERICAN STANDARD- SINK OPTIONS-UNDERMOUNT SINK-OVALYN MODEL 0496 221 020 (19 INCH X 16 INCH)	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0703MIS	GRANITE-see upgraded single hole faucet and undermount sink - GRANITE-GROUP 1-OPT. LOWER BATH-UPG	\$644.00	\$644.00
7.00	0703MIS	GRANITE-see specs on upgraded single hole faucet and undermount sink -1 X POWDER ROOM / 2 X PRINCIPAL ENSUITE / 2 X SHARED BATHROOM / 1 X MAIN BATHROOM AND 1 X FINISHED LOWER LEVEL BATHROOM SEE SPEC - PLUMBING-MOEN-VICHY SINGLE HANDLE LAV FAUCET WITH LIFT ROD DRAIN MODEL 6710 CHROME	\$0.00	\$0.00
14.00	0703AK	EXTRA SQ FT GROUP 2 - Alternate Kitchen	\$61.00	\$854.00

1.00	0703MIS	GRANITE-see upgraded single hole faucet and undermount sink - GRANITE-GROUP 1-OPT. MAIN BATH-UPG	\$482.00	\$482.00
1.00	0703MIS	GRANITE-upgraded kitchen sink SEE SPEC - PLUMBING-KITCHEN SINK UPGRADE-BLANCO QUATRUS U 1 SUPER SINGLE 401248 (MIN CABINET 36 IN)	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0703MIS	GRANITE-see upgraded single hole faucet and undermount sink - GRANITE-GROUP 1-OPT. SHARED BATH-UPG	\$860.00	\$860.00
1.00	0703MIS	- GRANITE-GROUP 2 WITH 1 1/2 IN MITER EDGE-KITCHEN-UPG -	\$224.00	\$224.00
1.00	0703MIS	- GRANITE-GROUP 2 WITH 1 1/2 IN MITER EDGE-PRINCIPLE ENSUITE-UPG -	\$336.00	\$336.00
				\$6,198.00

## Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
  All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.